	Mr. Rohn D. Abbott, P.E.
Senior Vice President
Shannon & Wilson, Inc.
2055 Hill Road
Fairbanks, AK 99709-5244
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  479-0600
Fax:  479-5691
Email:  rda@shanwil.com

	
	Joan Abrams
Asbestos Removal Specialist of AK
3045 Davis Road
Fairbanks, AK 99709
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  451-8550
Fax:  

Email:  arsa@gci.net


	
	
	

	Mr. Lloyd J. Allen
Loan Counselor
Tanana Chiefs Conference, Inc.
122 First Avenue, Suite 202-B
Fairbanks, AK 99701-4897
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-8251 x3277
Fax:  459-3957
Email:  lallen@tananachiefs.org

	
	Mr. Billie Ray Allen
CEO
Baan o yeel kon Corporation
514 2nd Ave., Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-6259
Fax:  456-4486
Email:  brallen@mosquitonet.com


	
	
	

	Mr. Hank Bartos
C-21
600 3rd Street & Graehl
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-2100
Fax:  

Email:  hbartos@polarnet.com

	
	Ms. Cindy Beckes
FNA
201 1st Avenue
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-1648 x222
Fax:  

Email:  ebackes@fairbanksnative.org


	
	
	

	Mr. Tim Biggane
FNSB EMG OPS
Peger Road
99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  459-1481
Fax:  

Email:  tbiggane@alaska.net

	
	Mr. Forrest Bolles
Commercial Sales
MacCheyne's Carpet Plus
2060 Peger Road
Fairbanks, AK 99709
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  479-9193
Fax:  455-9193
Email:  



	Ms. Bridget Brice
Compass, Inc.
1412 4th Avenue
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-5006
Fax:  

Email:  bbrice@mosquitonet.com

	
	Mr. Ken Brown
Delta Industrial Services, Inc.
P.O. Box 1109
Delta Junction, AK 99737
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  895-5053
Fax:  895-6205
Email:  kenatdis@hotmail.com


	
	
	

	Mr. Shane Burnett
Sales & Service
Arctic Fire & Safety
702 30th Avenue
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-7806
Fax:  452-7876
Email:  arcfire@mosquitonet.com

	
	Ms. Ruth Burnett
Fairbanks Special Assistant
Federal Building, Box 4
101 12th Ave., Room 206
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-0261
Fax:  451-7290
Email:  Ruth_Burnett@stevens.senate.gov


	
	
	

	Mr. William Bush
Bush Painting
2124 Vanhorn Road
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-8024
Fax:  

Email:  

	
	Ms. Theresa Clark
Yulcaana Development Corporation
Box 215
Galena, AK 99741
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  656-2075
Fax:  

Email:  


	
	
	

	Mr. Bruce Culver
NUTAAQ Bus Services
P.O. Box 1099
Barrow, AK 99773
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  852-2995
Fax:  

Email:  bculver@barrow.com

	
	Ms. Janet Davison
Documentation Coordinator II
Community Research Center Dept. of Community Planning
P.O. Box 71267
Fairbanks, AK 99707-1267
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  459-1212
Fax:  459-1255
Email:  jdavison@co.fairbanks.ak.us



	Mr. Dave Dean
Utility Services of Alaska
3691 Cameron Street, Ste 201
Fairbanks, AK  99709
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  479-3118
Fax:  

Email:  ddean@akwater.com

	
	Mr. Gerald England
Manager of Power Production
Usibelli Coal Mine, Inc.
100 Cushman Street, Suite 210
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-2625
Fax:  451-6543
Email:  england@usibelli.com


	
	
	

	Mr. Doug Fales
Nugget
Tok, Alaska 

Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  895-2076
Fax:  

Email:  mikepuru@wilkak.net

	
	Mr. Robert Fox
Broker/GRI/REALTOR
Robert Fox Realty
815 Sixth Avenue
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-8000
Fax:  456-8329
Email:  rfox@alaska-land.com


	
	
	

	Kelly Frederk
Interior Alaska Roofing
2308 Standard Ave.
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-5545
Fax:  452-2693
Email:  

	
	Ms. Teresa Fredrickson
Property Specialist
City of Delta Junction
P.O. Box 229
Delta Junction, AK 99737
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  895-1081
Fax:  

Email:  ded@knix.net


	
	
	

	Mr. Mervin Gilbertson
Chief Executive Officer
Big State Logistics, Inc.
P.O. Box 71540
Fairbanks, AK 99707-1450
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-8600
Fax:  452-8651
Email:  bigstate@mosquitonet.com

	
	The Honorable Roy Gilbertson
Mayor
City of Delta Junction
P.O. Box 229
Delta Junction, AK 99737
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  895-4656
Fax:  895-4375
Email:  cityofdelta@wildak.net



	Mr. George Godfry
RimPac
Fairbanks,  

Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-5156
Fax:  

Email:  

	
	Mr. Shaune E. Grose
GBC Inc.
3133 Davis Road
Fairbanks, AK 99709
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  474-0515
Fax:  474-0554
Email:  


	
	
	

	Mr. Steven Haagenson, P.E.
Vice President for Transmission & Distribution
Golden Valley Electric Association
P.O. Box 71249
Fairbanks, AK 99707-1249
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  451-5647
Fax:  451-5618
Email:  shhaagenson@gvea.com

	
	Mr. Ken Hall
Account Manager
Lynden Transport
3001 Peger Road
Fairbanks, AK 99709
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-5535
Fax:  452-7292
Email:  khall@ltia.lynden.com


	
	
	

	Ms. Gwen Hall
AK Legislative
751 7th Avenue
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-8161
Fax:  

Email:  gwendolyn-hall@legis.state.ak.us

	
	Mr. Pete Hallgren
Executive Director
City of Delta Junction, Dept. of Economic Development
P.O. Box 229
Delta Junction, AK 99737
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  895-1081
Fax:  895-4219
Email:  ded@knix.net or cityofdelta@wildak.net


	
	
	

	Mr. Dennis Hedgecock
Broker
Realty 2000
300 First Ave.
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  479-2000
Fax:  474-2037
Email:  realty2000@mosquitonet.com

	
	Mr. Jim Holm
Holm Town Nursery
P.O. Box 71565
Fairbanks, AK 99707
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  451-tree
Fax:  451-7248
Email:  



	Ms. Rebecca Hunter
Risk Management Co.
P.O. Box 10962
Fairbanks, AK 99710
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  457-5630
Fax:  

Email:  nursebecky@mosquitonet.com

	
	Beth Ipsen
Daily News-Miner
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  459-7545
Fax:  

Email:  bipsen@newsminer.com


	
	
	

	Mr. Kent Karns
Treasurer
H&S Warehouse, Inc.
1426 Well St. ARR IND. Area
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-1286
Fax:  452-8287
Email:  

	
	Mr. Jim Kay
City Clerk/HR Manager
City of North Pole
125 Snowman Lane
North Pole, AK 99705
Home Phone:  490-9063
Work Phone:  488-2281
Fax:  488-3002
Email:  cclerk@pobox.alaska.net


	
	
	

	Ms. Kathy Kelley, PLS
Construction Services
P.O. Box 80423
Fairbanks, AK 99708
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  474-9239
Fax:  (801) 382-3619
Email:  constructionsvc@hotmail.com

	
	Mr. Sam Kelly
Manager
Delta Texaco
P.O. Box 626
Delta Junction, AK 99737
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  895-4067
Fax:  895-5077
Email:  


	
	
	

	Ms. Susan Kemp
Kelly's Country Inn
1616 Richardson Hwy/Box 849
Delta Junction, AK 99737
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  895-4667
Fax:  

Email:  kellys@kelly'scountryinn.com

	
	Mr. Fred Lasher
Jaffa Construction
222 4th Avenue
Seward, AK 99664
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  479-2352
Fax:  

Email:  fjlasher@mosquitonet.com



	Ms. Catherine Leidig
Service Manager
Western Mechanical, Inc.
P.O. Box 60067
Fairbanks, AK 99706-0067
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-1831
Fax:  456-3493
Email:  cathy@westmech.com

	
	Mr. Gordy Lewis
GVEA
758 Illinois Street
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  451-5609
Fax:  

Email:  galewis@gvea.com


	
	
	

	Mr. Michael Lilly
Projects Manager
Remote Utilities Systems Group, LLC
P.O. Box 80086
Fairbanks, AK 99708
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  479-8891
Fax:  

Email:  admin@rusg.com

	
	Mr. Scott Marcy
CSC (NMD-SAC)
8354 Kuter Ave.
Elmendorf AFB, AK 

Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  753-2598
Fax:  

Email:  


	
	
	

	Mr. Johnny Mendez
GW Scientific/EE-Internet
P.O. Box 80086
Fairbanks, AK 99708
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  479-8891
Fax:  

Email:  johnnym@gwscientific.com

	
	Ms. Sheryl Mills
Delta Chamber of Commerce
P.O. Box 987
Delta Junction, AK 99737
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  895-5068
Fax:  

Email:  deltacc@wildak.net


	
	
	

	Mrs. Kara Moriarty
Senator Gary Wilken's Office
119 N. Cushman, Ste 203
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  451-4347
Fax:  

Email:  kara_moriarty@legis.state.ak.us

	
	Mr. Chris Nelson
State Coordinator
National Missile Defense, Dept. of Military & Veterans Affairs
P.O. Box 5800
Fort Richardson, AK 99505-5800
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  428-6049
Fax:  428-6019
Email:  chris_nelson@ak-prepared.com



	Mr. Rex Nutter
FNSB
P.O. Box 71267
Fairbanks, AK 99707
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  459-1260
Fax:  

Email:  

	
	Mr. Wally Olsen
Owner
Horizon Services, Inc.
P.O. Box 61484
Fairbanks, AK 99706
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-1480
Fax:  

Email:  


	
	
	

	Mr. Laurence A. Peterson
Operations Manager
Travis/Peterson Environmental Consulting, Inc.
329 2nd Street
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  455-7225
Fax:  455-7228
Email:  larry@tpeci.com

	
	Mr. John Poirrier
Project Manager
Design Alaska
601 College Road
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-1241
Fax:  456-6883
Email:  john@designalaska.com


	
	
	

	Mr. Mike Purviance
Agrow Cycle
P.O. Box 1656
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  
Fax:  

Email:  

	
	Mr. Brian Rogers
Principal and CFO
Information Insights
751 Old Richardson Hwy, Ste 235
Fairbanks, AK 99701-7802
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-2461
Fax:  452-3143
Email:  brogers@infoinsights.com


	
	
	

	Mr. Conrad Schwartz
Network Specialist
Central Welding & Fabrication
P.O. Box 83318
Fairbanks, AK 99708
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  457-9353
Fax:  457-4836
Email:  conrad@gci.net

	
	Ms. Mary Sheehan
PTAC UAF/SBDC - Fairbanks, AK
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-7232
Fax:  

Email:  



	Mr. Nick Stayrook
Director, Planning & Evaluation
FNSB School District
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-2000 x367
Fax:  

Email:  nick@northstar.k12.ak.us

	
	Pat Sweetsir
TCC, Inc
102 First Avenue, Suite 600
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-8251
Fax:  

Email:  psweetsir@tananachiefs.org


	
	
	

	Mr. Scott Swingle
UAF Small Business Development Center
613 Cushman Street
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-7232
Fax:  

Email:  fnsts@uaf.edu

	
	Mr. Gary Swoffer
President
Denali Industrial Supply, Inc.
2800 Cushman Street
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-4524
Fax:  452-7826
Email:  dfws@alaska.net


	
	
	

	Mr. Ken Therriault
Hector's Welding, Inc.
2473 Old Richardson Hwy.
North Pole, AK 99705
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  488-6432
Fax:  488-8385
Email:  

	
	Mr. Dave Thompson
Weaver Bros. Inc.
3377 Leasure Street
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-7704
Fax:  

Email:  


	
	
	

	Mr. Doug Toelle
CEO
Third Sector Technologies
751 Old Richardson Highway
Fairbanks, AK 99701-7802
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-2463
Fax:  452-3143
Email:  doug@thethirdsector.com

	
	Mr. Robert Towler
General Manager
Samson Hardware/Fbks. Plumbing & Heating
P.O. Box 1270
Fairbanks, AK 99707
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-3110
Fax:  

Email:  



	Mr. Bill Vivlamore
Frontier Plumbing
2120 Van Horn Road
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-4321
Fax:  

Email:  FRONTIER-BILLV@GCI.NET

	
	Mr. Gregory W. Walker
Manager
Poker Flat Research Range
P.O. Box 757320
Fairbanks, AK 99755-7320 USA
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  474-7015
Fax:  474-5705
Email:  Walker@gi.alaska.edu


	
	
	

	Mr. Matt Walker
Copper Valley Ent.
P.O. Box 910
Delta Junction, AK 99737
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  895-2995
Fax:  

Email:  cvent@wildak.net

	
	Mr. Chick Wallace
Robert Fox Realty
815 6th Avenue
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-8000
Fax:  

Email:  chick@mosquitonet.com


	
	
	

	Mr. David Ward
Air Liquide
2089 Van Horn Road
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-4781
Fax:  

Email:  dward1@ptialaska.net

	
	Ms. Debi-Lee Wilkinson
MS Phsyics
Cygnus Innovation & Scientific Research
P.O. Box 85312
Fairbanks, AK 99708-5312
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  456-3324
Fax:  

Email:  Wilkinson@CygnusInnovations.com


	
	
	

	Mr. Jerry Woods
TERO Officer
Tanana Chiefs Conference, Inc.
122 First Avenue, Suite 600
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-8251 ext. 3399
Fax:  459-3951
Email:  jwoods@tananachiefs.org

	
	Ms. Pamela Younker
Executive Director
Greater Fairbanks Chamber of Commerce
250 Cushman Street, Ste 2D
Fairbanks, AK  99701
Home Phone:  
Work Phone:  452-1105
Fax:  

Email:  



